

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2021 OF 2007

TATA STEEL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JHARKHAND STATE ELCTY. R.COMMISSION &ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Swetaketu, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.2 to 4 are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to file
counter affidavit.

There is no appearance for respondent No.1.

List again on 10.12.2007.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd